
C/W R.O.  PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL 

w Intake line Terry No
C Manual Booklet Terry No
C Mass Air Flow Terry No
W Water Deflefctor Terry No
C Intake line Terry No
C Backing Plate Terry No
C Backing Plate Terry No
C Bulb Terry No
C Lamp Terry No
C Lamp Terry No  
W Strut Terry No
W Harness Terry No
C Windshield Terry NO
C Rotors Terry NO
C Manual Booklet Terry NO
C Lamp Terry NO
C Hose Terry NO
C Brake Lamp Terry NO
W Element Terry NO

Print this out and  bring  to parts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right. 

PLEASE POST THE 
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST



DATE ORDERED DATE ARRIVED DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATE

Feb 15/18
April 27/18
April 20/18
April 28/18
May10/18
May10/18
May10/18
May 10/18
May 15/18
May 11/18
May 17/18
May 22/18
May 25/18
June 7/18

June 15/18
June 26/18 July 11/18
June 26/18
June 27/18 July 10/18
June 27/18 July 12/18

Print this out and  bring  to parts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right. 

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when 
completed 



TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF COST $ PUT IN STOCK DATE

$487
$0.59

$193.84
$82.20

$1,017.00
$49.45
$49.45
$2.05

$17.04
$57.20

$163.80
$157.30
$297.00
$72.20
$7.14

$257.00
$149.40
$120.70
$27.30

3207.66

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"

RETURN TO OE 
DATE

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when 



 


	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

